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2.59.10 Pistole 45 ACP - Herrenklasse

1. SSV Rot 1147  
Thomas Merx 387 
Gerd Korn 381 
Thomas Pecoroni 379 

2. SG Wiesloch 1086  
Timo Schumann 366 
Anatol Martin 364 
Hans jun. Walter 356 

3. SSV Sandhausen 1059  
Michael Triffo 364 
Mathias Wegner 348 
Peter Günther 347 

4. SSV Rot 2 1050  
Andreas Stumm 362 
Karl-Heinz Treiber 344 
Werner Köhler 344 

5. SSV Rot 3 964  
Frank Hartlieb 340 
Michael Gosch 328 
Maik Rössler 296 

6. SV Nußloch 926  
Alexander Löb 348 
Helmut Maltry 345 
Roland Woger 233 

2.59.10 Pistole 45 ACP - Herrenklasse  

1. Schumann,  Timo SG Wiesloch  86  91  95  94  366
2. Martin,  Anatol SG Wiesloch  91  92  86  95  364
3. Walter,  Hans jun. SG Wiesloch  85  89  94  88  356
4. Löb,  Alexander SV Nußloch  83  89  92  84  348
5. Günther,  Peter SSV Sandhausen  88  87  88  84  347
6. Pfeffer,  Monika SSV Dielheim  76  81  92  84  333
7. Kadziolka,  Maciej SSV Rot  80  86  57  76  299
8. Woger,  Roland SV Nußloch  50  61  62  60  233
9. Hartmann,  Erik SSV Rauenberg  45  25   70

2.59.50 Pistole 45 ACP - Herrenaltersklasse  

1. Merx,  Thomas SSV Rot  92  96  99 100  387
2. Korn,  Gerd SSV Rot  93  93  97  98  381
3. Pecoroni,  Thomas SSV Rot  96  93  94  96  379
4. Triffo,  Michael SSV Sandhausen  85  87  97  95  364
5. Stumm,  Andreas SSV Rot  89  92  90  91  362
6. Herling,  Hermann SR Schatthausen  85  85  91  91  352 A
7. Wegner,  Mathias SSV Sandhausen  87  83  91  87  348
8. Maltry,  Helmut SV Nußloch  89  85  87  84  345
9. Treiber,  Karl-Heinz SSV Rot  77  85  95  87  344

10. Köhler,  Werner SSV Rot  85  83  89  87  344
11. Hartlieb,  Frank SSV Rot  82  79  92  87  340
12. Gosch,  Michael SSV Rot  81  76  83  88  328
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13. Rössler,  Maik SSV Rot  60  74  74  88  296
14. Kraft,  Roland SG Wiesloch  65  60  75  94  294
15. Hartlieb,  Eric SSV Rot  62  63  78  72  275
16. Pfeffer,  Fred SSV Dielheim  68  65  46  71  250

Seite 2


